
√ Code All Ages Age Level Day Date Time
HPA3812 OUTDOOR MOVIE: The Nightmare Before Christmas All Ages Friday November 3 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPM3093 Trunk Or Treat Children of all ages, with caregiver Friday October 27 5:00pm-6:30pm

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings-Popping Parachute Songs Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday September 8 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings-Strike up the Band Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday September 15 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings-Autumn Leaves Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday September 22 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings-On the Farm Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday September 29 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday October 6 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday October 13 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday October 20 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1251 Time Together-Water Safety Ages 6 months-3 years, with caregiver Friday October 27 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1251 Time Together-Dental Hygiene Ages 6 months-3 years, with caregiver Friday November 3 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1251 Time Together-NY Therapy Placement Services Ages 6 months-3 years, with caregiver Friday November 10 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1251 Time Together-Nutrition Ages 6 months-3 years, with caregiver Friday November 17 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1590 Music And Movement Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Friday November 24 10:30am-11:15am 

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday December 1 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday December 8 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday December 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1571 Playtime With Friends Ages 21/2-7 years, with caregiver                                   Tuesday September 12 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPJ1571 Playtime With Friends Ages 21/2-7 years, with caregiver                                   Tuesday November 14 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPJ1037 Jump For Joy Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday September 14 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPA3514 Virtual Family Bingo All Ages Monday September 18 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Family Bingo All Ages Monday December 4 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPA3775 How To Choose Quality Day Care Parents Wednesday September 20 6:30pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 years and up Saturday September 23 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 years and up Saturday October 14 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 years and up Saturday November 18 10:30am-11:15am

DESIGN A BOOKMARK CONTEST  Grades K-5                                   

All children in grades K-5 are invited to submit an original design for the library’s annual Design a Bookmark Contest. Winning designs will be selected to decorate monthly bookmarks 

for the upcoming calendar year. Visit the library’s website to print an entry form or pick one up in person. The deadline for all entries is Sunday, October 29, 2023. Participants will be 

celebrated at a reception taking place on Tuesday, December 5 at 7:00pm. 
TINY ART SHOW   All Ages

Create a tiny work of art to be displayed in the library art exhibit case. Stop by the library beginning Wednesday, September 6, to receive a tiny art canvas. You can use any medium 

you’d like using supplies you have at home: paint, marker, mixed media, etc. Bring your finished masterpiece back to the library by Tuesday, October 31 to have it displayed in the 

exhibit case this fall.  

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, online, and telephone registration for Fall classes begins Wednesday, September 6, at 9am. 

Grow With Us - Fall 2023

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

BEGIN YOUR JOURNEY AT THE HAUPPAUGE PUBLIC LIBRARY!   The Hauppauge Public Library is encouraging families to read at least 1,000 books with their child before they enter Kindergarten, 

thereby creating a lifelong love of reading. Sign up your little one for this amazing early literacy program. Milestones will be celebrated and rewarded! 

500 BOOKS BEFORE MIDDLE SCHOOL!  Reading is an important way to understand yourself and the world around you. Our new reading initiative “500 Books Before Middle School” challenges grade 

school children to read more. How many books can you read before you reach Middle School? Take the challenge and get rewarded with milestone prizes along the way! See a librarian for more 

details.   

Out-of-District guests: Registration for Fall classes begins Saturday, September 9, 2023.



Grow With Us - Fall 2023
HPJ1594 Apple Science Lab Grades K-2 Tuesday September 26 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1588 Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday September 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1588 Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday October 17 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1588 Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday November 16 6:30pm-7:15pm

HP1591 Kid's Paint Night: Ted Harrison Inspired Landscape Grades 3-5               Friday September 29 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday October 2 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday November 17 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Tuesday October 3 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Wednesday November 29 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics Grades K-2 Thursday October 5 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics Grades K-2 Thursday November 30 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1580 Pixel Art Coding Grades 3-5 Thursday October 5 6:00pm-6:45pm 

HPJ1580 Pixel Art Coding Grades 3-5 Thursday November 30 6:00pm-6:45pm 

HPJ1589 Sculpey Figurine Workshop: Animals and Creatures Grades 2-5             Monday October 16 4:30pm-6:00pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday October 19 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday October 26 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday November 2 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1632 Fall Leaf Mosaic Grades 2-5 Friday October 20 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Monday October 23 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Monday November 13 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Monday December 4 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1544 Pumpkin Fun Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday October 25 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads  Ages 3-7 years, with caregiver                     Saturday November 4 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1593 Playhooray Family Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday November 9 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1595 Diwali Storytime & Craft Grades K-3                                     Saturday November 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1626 Thanksgiving Turkey Ages 18 months- 5 years, with caregiver           Tuesday November 21 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1596 Design A Dreamcatcher Grades 2-5                                            Tuesday November 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1592 Kid’s Paint Night: Little Unicorn Grades 1-5                                            Friday December 1 4:30pm-5:30pm

Drop in  Great Giveback- (registration only required for teens who require service credit) All Ages Saturday October 21 12:00pm-2:00pm

Drop in Gather and Grow- No registration needed Ages Birth-Preschool, with caregiver Mondays

September 18  

October 2, 16, 30 

November 13, 27 10:00am-12:00pm

///// ///////// Apple Tissue Paper Sign PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday September 22 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Fall Leafy Hedgehog PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday September 29 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Plate Scarecrow PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday October 6 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// 3D Fall Harvest PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday October 13 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Fall Sticker Scene PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday October 20 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Creepy Bug Wreath PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday October 27 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Torn Paper Candy Corn PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday November 3 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// USA Doorknob Decoration PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday November 10 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Wooden Spoon Turkey PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday November 17 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Scratch Art Bookmark PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday November 24 Pickups begin 9:00am

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


